Race Date
November 30, 24

Overall
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Name
Matthew Hoffman
Dane Hubers
Jack Sells
Nathan Ward
Conner Bunger
Brian Culbreth
Jody Brown
Ethon Bult
Allison Long
Brandon Long
Jenna Abbring
Nolan Hanewich
Katlyn Sipkema
Ethan Tilleman
Kaicen Kerner
Anya Johnson
Hannah Vanschouwen
Lilly Culbreth
Brian Kwiecinski
Daniel Thomason
Ash Koenig
Lindsay Hoffman
Amber Green
Tyler Roe
Halle Frieden
Auburn Green
Matthew Myers
Drew Clark
Jordan Sheive
Micah Adams
Luke Hoffman
Todd Devries
Matthew Donis
Claire Ward
Lorie Arnold
Keely Culbreth
Charlene Jolink
Keith Jolink
Carri Ables
Liam Green
Deveona Alexander
Michele Sampson
Christine Gaines
Parker Birchett
Kaitlyn Erwin
Amanda Gott
Charity Zimmerman

2024 Reason for the Season 5K

Overall Finish List

City
Wheatfield IN

Indianapolis IN
Mason Ml
Francesville IN

Hebron IN

Wheatfield IN
Wheatfield IN
Valparaiso IN
Rensselaer IN
Fair Oaks IN

Wheatfield IN

Demotte IN

Wheatfield IN
Demotte IN
Penfield NY
Rensselaer IN
Rensselaer IN
Demotte IN
Wheatfield IN
Rensselaer IN
Wheatfield IN
Wheatfield IN
Demotte IN
Demotte IN
Crown Point IN
Demotte IN
Demotte IN
Mason Ml
Chesterton IN

Demotte IN

Hobart IN
Rensselaer IN
Demotte IN
Fair Oaks IN
Hobart IN
Wheatfield IN
Demotte IN
Demotte IN
Demotte IN

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5333
3929
5406
5433
3667
3675
3913
3665
5357
5358
3638
5325
5409
3733
5347
3870
5427
3678
5350
5423
5348
5331
5440
5396
3694
5320
5371
3671
5407
3640
5332
3681
3685
5432
3644
3677
5343
3915
3639
5321
3643
5402
3696
3655
3688
5317
5436

17
23
22
28
18
43
49
14
28
27
15
12
24
23
10
14
12
16
23
50
37
29
37
32
22

8
29
29
22
22
35
52
38
26
58
18
34
43
47
10
56
57
58
16
30
45
48

M
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Open
Open
Open
20-29
16-19
40-49
Open
10-15
Open
20-29
Open
10-15
20-29
20-29
10-15
10-15
10-15
16-19
20-29
50-59
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
20-29
1-9
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
50-59
30-39
20-29
50-59
16-19
30-39
40-49
40-49
10-15
50-59
50-59
50-59
16-19
30-39
40-49
40-49

Time Pace
17:59.4 5:49/M
18:13.3 5:53/M
19:36.8 6:21/M
20:55.5 6:46/M
21:35.0 6:59/M
21:38.8 7:02/M
21:50.6 7:04/M
22:33.9 7:19/M
22:40.6 7:21/M
23:21.1 7:34/M
23:55.4 7:44/M
24:08.8 7:51/M
24:25.6 7:55/M
24:39.7 8:00/M
24:45.8 8:00/M
25:01.0 8:05/M
25:03.6 8:06/M
25:06.9 8:09/M
25:57.3 8:29/M
26:01.5 8:27/M
26:04.9 8:27/M
26:05.3 8:27/M
26:32.2 8:35/M
26:50.8 8:42/M
26:59.1 8:44/M
27:02.3 8:44/M
27:25.1 8:56/M
27:36.1 9:01/M
27:52.7 9:02/M
27:53.6 9:02/M
28:36.9 9:16/M
28:42.9 9:18/M
29:09.0 9:27/M
29:24.4 9:31/M
29:46.8 9:40/M
29:52.0 9:44/M
29:54.3 9:49/M
29:54.9 9:48/M
30:27.8 9:52/M
30:47.2 9:57/M
31:04.1 10:05/M
31:08.1 10:10/M
31:14.1 10:07/M
32:11.9 10:29/M
32:33.0 10:32/M
32:45.1 10:42/M
32:46.6 10:42/M

11/30/24 10:06:06 AM



Race Date
November 30, 24

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Jett Donis
Gabirielle Donis
Leann Doffin
Evan Rushmore
Brandi Birchett
Lisa Baljak
Nancy McCloud
James McCloud
Jeff Sampson
Dean Bricker
Wesley Ceglarek
Richard Hug
Missy Rushmore
Benjamin Rector
Kevin Rector
Nicole Glaser
Claire Cavinder
Haven Vickery
Brittany Cavinder
Mckinley Conners
Jonathon Bailey
Jack Justice
Sierra Evers
Skylar Evers
Stacy Hoffman
Tracy Bult
Kathy Overby Roorda
Talon Nelms
Christy Nelms
Cooper Mengel
Josie Vander Molen
Mary Vander Molen
Linda Perry
Jim Gross
Maria Nanninga
Cassie Nanninga
Bryson Culbreth
Lincoln Hubers
Todd Nanninga
Elizabeth Bayci
Valerie Raffaelli
Alexis Veld
Lucy Zylstra
Jessica Zylstra
Heather Veld
Tucker Donis
Bruce Gann

2024 Reason for the Season 5K

Overall Finish List

City
Demotte IN
Demotte IN
Demotte IN
Wheatfield IN
Wheatfield IN
Rensselaer IN
Portage IN
Portage IN
Fair Oaks IN
Hobart IN
Wheatfield IN
Valparaiso IN
Wheatfield IN
Demotte IN
Demotte IN
Demotte IN
Wheatfield IN

Wheatfield IN
Wheatfield IN
Rochester IN
Wheatfield IN
Wheatfield IN
Wheatfield IN
Wheatfield IN
Hebron IN

Demotte IN

Valparaiso IN
Demotte IN
Demotte IN
Demotte IN

Demotte IN
Demotte IN

Demotte IN
Demotte IN
Wheatfield IN

Demotte IN
Rensselaer IN
Rensselaer IN
Demotte IN
Demotte IN
Hebron IN

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

3684
3683
3682
5398
3653
3646
5366
5365
5401
3657
3670
5339
5400
5388
5390
3700
3669
3914
3668
3673
3645
5344
3691
3692
5335
3666
5382
5380
5378
5367
5425
5426
5385
3717
5374
5372
3676
5337
5375
3647
5386
5430
5439
5438
5431
3686
3697

5
37
41
12
40
57
65
67
a7
53

9
78
42
17
44
40

9

8
38
13
49
16
15
17
41
43
64

5
35
16
21
47
78
85
24
17
12

8
53
50
57

9

9
39
39

8
49

M
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1-9
30-39
40-49
10-15
40-49
50-59
60-69
60-69
40-49
50-59

1-9
70-99
40-49
16-19
40-49
40-49

1-9

1-9
30-39
10-15
40-49
16-19
10-15
16-19
40-49
40-49
60-69

1-9
30-39
16-19
20-29
40-49
70-99
70-99
20-29
16-19
10-15

1-9
50-59
50-59
50-59

1-9

1-9
30-39
30-39

1-9
40-49

Time Pace
33:18.5 10:53/M
33:21.2 10:53/M
33:23.2 10:56/M
33:39.7 10:55/M
33:41.7 11:02/M
34:08.3 11:05/M
34:32.9 11:12/M
34:33.5 11:13/M
35:58.1 11:45/M
36:49.2 12:06/M
36:55.3 11:55/M
37:17.5 12:11/M
37:19.8 12:06/M
38:05.3 12:22/M
38:44.6 12:35/M
39:58.7 12:58/M
40:27.3 13:12/M
40:36.1 13:15/M
40:36.1 13:15/M
40:44.8 13:10/M
40:54.2 13:13/M
41:07.7 13:19/M
41:37.5 13:29/M
41:44.4 13:31/M
41:50.9 13:43/M
41:51.8 13:33/M
42:03.8 13:40/M
42:05.1 13:37/M
42:05.9 13:37/M
42:08.2 13:42/M
42:14.5 13:42/M
42:45.8 13:52/M
42:49.5 13:53/M
45:41.6 14:47/M
45:52.3 14:52/M
45:52.5 14:52/M
46:12.3 14:57/M
46:54.0 15:09/M
47:09.4 15:21/M
47:09.8 15:21/M
47:53.6 15:30/M
48:14.9 15:39/M
48:15.6 15:39/M
48:16.4 15:40/M
48:20.1 15:41/M
49:25.4 16:04/M
50:08.9 16:18/M

11/30/24 10:06:07 AM



2024 Reason for the Season 5K

Race Date

November 30, 24 Overall Finish List

Run

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
95 Jamie Sekema Demotte IN 5405 48 F 11: 40-49 51:31.0 16:47/M
96 Shannon Robinson Rensselaer IN 5395 41 F 12: 40-49 51:56.0 16:51/M
97 Rylie Hoffman Melbourne FL 5334 30 F 10: 30-39 53:47.8 17:34/M
98 Lily Rector Demotte IN 5391 15 F 5: 10-15 56:31.4 18:21/M
99  April Rector Demotte IN 5387 43 F 13: 40-49 56:32.8 18:21/M
100 Isaac Rector Demotte IN 5389 11 M 7: 10-15 59:00.5 19:10/M
101 Amanda Davis Francesville IN 3680 37 F 11: 30-39 59:11.9 19:11/M
102 Spring Cotner Rensselaer IN 3674 34 F 12: 30-39 1:00:51.6 19:43/M
103 Katrina Robinson Rensselaer IN 5393 38 F 13: 30-39 1:00:51.8 19:43/M

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com 3 11/30/24 10:06:07 AM



